

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6060-6061 OF 2000

PARBODH KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
With Civil Appeal NO. 6544-6551 of 2000, Civil Appeal NO. 2209-2211 of 2001
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
in CA 6060-6061/2000 Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

for State Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG (mentioned by)
in CA 6544-6551/2000 Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

in CA 2209-2211/2001 Mr. Puneet Bali, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Rao Ranjit, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated by the counsel appearing on behalf of the State that t
he
government is taking positive steps to solve the problem and prays for time.
List it after summer vacation.

(RAVI P. VERMA)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER